Grafisk Maskinfabrik A/S
Bregnerødvej 92, DK-3460 Birkerød, Denmark Phone: +45 45 81 23 00
Internet: www.gm.dk e-mail: gm@gm.dk Fax: +45 45 81 99 56
COOLIE 600DHFM – ROLL LIFTER/ROLL TURNER
Coolie 600DHFM is a motorised roll lifter/roll turner
enabling rolls to be taken down from a pallet, turn them
from horizontal into vertical position and place them
either on the floor or directly in the rewind/unwind section
of a machine. Equipped with double clamp system,
laterally movable arm and remote control (with cable).
The maximum lifting weight is 600 kgs.
Coolie 600DHFM
Max. lifting height  2700 mm
Max. clearance height  2320 mm
Max. roll diameter  1260 mm
Min. roll diameter  540 mm
Max. roll width  600 mm
Min. roll width  160 mm
Max. roll weight  600 kg
Lifts per charge  >100
Technical specifications:
Core diameter  70/76 mm
Expansion mandrel  Yes
Roll clamp  Double
Turning motor  Hydraulic
Laterally movable arm  Yes
Motorised  Yes
Battery charger  Integrated
Energy meter  Yes
Battery  24 V/200 AH
HxWxL in mm 2380x815x1800
Weight  approx. 1000 kg
Optional equipment:
• Adapter from Ø70/76mm (≈2.8/3.0″) to Ø152.4mm
(≈6.0″) centre mandrel
• Long pressing plates (clamps) for holding soft, special materials
or wide rolls
• Extension (for centre mandrel) for wide rolls
       2
Grafisk Maskinfabrik A/S • Bregnerødvej 92 • DK-3460 Birkerød
Dimensions:
06.03.2009. R:GM\BESKRIV\BUK-COOLIE600DHFM